Orion Vehicle Mount ™ Weather Station
Sensor Specifications
Columbia Weather Systems, Inc.
2240 NE Griffin Oaks, suite 100
Hillsboro, OR  97124
Toll-free 1 888 508-7375
Phone (503) 629-0887
Fax (503) 629-0898

• Telescoping Sensor Mast (8-foot) and Truck Mount Brackets
• RS-232 Computer Cable, 6 feet
Ordering Information:
9520-B-1 Standard system with WeatherMaster Software
9520-C-1 Standard system with Weather Display Console
9520-C-2 Standard system with 19" Rack-Mt Weather Display Console
9520-D-1 Standard system with Weather Display Console and
WeatherMaster Software
Rev 1.01, 01/2013
Wind Speed : Ultrasonic
Range: 0-115mph